	From (Person): Estimated Cost	Jours 1 Tay The ling of MSIG	-	1	Date/Time: 4.4.7	019 17.17 1	-
4	OD(FTP) WS	TPRESIOD RESIEVAINVIMVIC	Bill to:	Insured:	GBE 1900)	×	=
*	at Workshop n	Butit Ave 6, Autobay #01-	94	_	97981616		
		9017429mKc	Claim No:				
	Sum Insured:		Excess:				
	Make of Veh:			1	D.O.A. 3.4.19		
	CA / REV	DED / DESTATEDED II WY					
,	Date/Time: 5	1 Good Contacted		ν	H.O.D. Endorsement:		-
		Person Contacted:  Action/Instruction ( × ) Estimate		V	(1		
,	Date/Time: 5	Person Contacted:		·	(1		
	Date/Time: 5	Action/Instruction ( > ) Estimate  SMA 3889 Z		V	(1		
	Date/Time: 5	Action/Instruction ( > ) Estimate  SMA 3889 Z			(1	•	

Supports 6.0	REF: MS29				
Surreyor Did.	AS	SIGNMENT	1.		
11001.	Date: 5.5. 219			X Yr Regn: 05 C	
Estimated Cost:	ZA / 1813/ / 883/		/ Trailer or		
OD TP WS TP RES OD RES / EV		Make:	Honda v	128 C.C	1496
To Inspect Vehicle No: SM A 3	Company		white	A/C: Insured / Si	td / NI / NA
at Workshop m/s Uni motor	Company	Colour		T/Radio: Insured / S	
of 1 Kalci Bulcit Ave &	6, Autobay # 01-94		20450	mado, modros, c	
Insured:		Eng/No:	044112 00	or.	
Policy No.		C/No:	RU113 00		
Claims No.			Good / Fair / Poor / Bu		
Sum Insured:	Excess:		order / Jammed / Leak		
(Client's Record)			order / Jammed / Leak		-
Make of Veh:		Modi: Nil	/ S/Rim / STO A/Rim	4	
		Tyre Size:	F: 215	60 RH	
(Policy Condition)			R:	. 11	
Remark: The veh had commenced in	its N/S 0/	BS (DUN)	EXNOVA / GY / FS / LI	ZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / S	SUMI /
repair at the time of insper	ction.	TOYOTY	OKO or		
Bal, or Market Value:	0	Front		Rear	
	onsistent? : Yes or No	R/Bal.	6 mm	R/Bal.	mm
10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/10/1	onsistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal.	6 mm	L/Bal. 6.	mm
Est. Repairs: $\varphi$ days	Res.: Yes or No	D.O.A.		, D.O.I. 05-	04-19
Lum Sum: 20 %	3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held	lat W	5	3mm
	5. 107	Des. of Dar	nages : Frt / Rear	DIS / N/S / U/C / Roofto	op or
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	でW p ** Vehicle: IN / C	9509			
Date: Person Conta			/ Chassis frame / E	Body Structure affected d	ue to collision.
Date Time Action / Instruction 28 S William	\$4100 W	th Alw		619.36,609	
	5-				
Date/Time, File Pass to?	eli, Report	Days Of R	epair: H		
1) : Fin	nal Report	Resurvey	No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:	
Date/Time, File Return to?				Transportation:	200
2) 28/5-typist	Add		e Insp (\$	)S+RS,SI	10
	,	-	erview (\$	) Photos	
Report Format : Meri	imen	-	ch. Invs (\$	) Others	
Lump Sum / I.B.I: (\$ 40	∞ 2	: We	eekend (\$	)	
	1			TOTAL	510

# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933
Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

4 #	ISIG Insura Shenton W 21-01 SGX ingapore 0	Centre 2	From:	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933	
Attn: J	owyn Tay N	Mei Ling	Date:	08 Apr 2019	
		Prelim	inary Adv	rice	
			- Saraminini		
Insured V	ehicle No	: GBE1900X			
TP Vehicl	e No	: SMA3889Z		Accident Date	: 03/04/2019
Make		: HONDA VEZEL		Assignment Date	: 04/04/2019
Date of In	spection	: 05/04/2019		Est, Duration of Repair	: 5.00
Inspection	n At	: UNIMOTOR COMPANY (HQ) 1, KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 6, AUT SINGAPORE 417883	OBAY@KAK	I BUKIT, #01-94	
Point of	Impact / G	eneral Description of Damages			
The unbi-	de guetales	d impact / damages rear portion an	d parts claim	ed are consistent to the	accident.
The venic	ae sustaine	u impact / damages real portion an	ia parto ciam	od dro consistent to the	
		Repairer's Estimate (Gross)	9	:S\$ 10,299.36	
		Revised Amount		:S\$ 3,943.92	
		Check Items (Estimated)		:S\$ 3,477.76	
		Total		:S\$ 7,421.68	
		Lump Sum Repair		:S\$	
		Total Loss Consideration			
		New for Old Value		:S\$	
		New for Old Value Pre-Accident Value		:S\$ :S\$	
		Pre-Accident Value			
Juman.		Pre-Accident Value COE / PARF Rebate		:S\$	
		Pre-Accident Value COE / PARF Rebate Salvage Value		:S\$ :S\$	
		Pre-Accident Value COE / PARF Rebate		:S\$ :S\$ :S\$	
Remarks	<b>S</b>	Pre-Accident Value COE / PARF Rebate Salvage Value		:S\$ :S\$ :S\$	
Remarks	<u>S</u>	Pre-Accident Value COE / PARF Rebate Salvage Value		:S\$ :S\$ :S\$	
Remarks		Pre-Accident Value  COE / PARF Rebate  Salvage Value  Margin for Repair		:S\$ :S\$ :S\$	
Remarks		Pre-Accident Value COE / PARF Rebate Salvage Value		:S\$ :S\$ :S\$	
Remarks		Pre-Accident Value  COE / PARF Rebate  Salvage Value  Margin for Repair		:S\$ :S\$ :S\$	

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitte	ed Ins Au	th'ed S	tatus	
Main	03 Apr 2019		04 Apr 2019 17:17 Assign	The state of the s			1	Vew Assigni Cancel Case	CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY OF
	Main	Ref	ference	Clai	m Details	Do	ocuments		Show All
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DE	TAILS	Remark and the Control of the Control	Maria de la constante de la co	OF SHIP STATE OF SHIP SHIP SHIP SHIP SHIP SHIP SHIP SHIP	MARKET HILL TO WHAT	[Create	d by insure	er]
Insured:		MR CU	RRY LLP, Co. Re	eg. No.: T14LL	1908G				
Main Clair	mant:	TAY SH	IU TING, ID: S	92485121	3		+		
Vehicle Re	eg. No.:	SMA3	889Z	Da	te of Loss:		03/04/2019 08:00 - :59 [9 Months and 29 Days From Reg Date (Man Yr)]		
Claim Typ	e:	ТР		Po	licy/Cover Note No	o.:	29017429MKC (Comprehensive Coverage: 05/09/2017 - 24/09/2019		
Vehicle Re	/ehicle Reg. No. (Insured):		GBE1900X		Policy No. (Claimant):		2.707/2		
		X0		Ex	cess:	200			
Repairer:		Unimo	tor Company (H	Q) 1, Kaki Buk	it Avenue 6, Auto	bay@Kaki Buki	it, #01-94,	417883 Eun	os - Tel:
Handling	Insurer:		Insurance (Singa 6643 1307]	apore) Pte. L	td. (HQ) - Tel: +6	55 6827 7888 .	[Handle	d by <b>Jowyn</b>	Tay Mei
Adjuster:			to Consultants	Company of the Compan			vice due	05/04/20	19]
Driver/Cu	stodian (Insured)		XIAOHUI (37 / Ma						141
Adj Asg. I	Remarks:	1 77.70.00	Y DISAGREE ON S. op asap. tks. On V		KK. LIABILITY: 10	0% CONTACT:	ALVIN 97	98 1616. Ple	ase call
ASSOCI	ATED MAIL REC	EIVED				V	/iew All	Compose	Case Mail
There are	no mail for this	tase.							
Ξ					185 - 351 <b>14</b> 70 - 8,8		825 00		1 00 000
ALL ASS	OCIATED TASK	12			View All Se	arch Tasks	Create	New Task	Complete

# > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

ehicle Owner Particulars wner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
wner ID:	85121
ehicle Details	注:1000年,1000年,1000年,1000年,1000年,1000年,1000年,1000年,1000年,1000年,1000年,1000年,1000年,1000年,1000年,1000年,1000年,1000年
ehicle No.:	SMA3889Z
ehicle to be Exported:	No
ntended Deregistration Date:	05 Apr 2019
ehicle Make:	HONDA
ehicle Model:	VEZEL 1.5X CVT
rimary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2018
ingine No.:	L15B5550963
Chassis No.:	RU11300950
Maximum Power Output:	96.0 kW (128 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$22,428.00
Original Registration Date:	05 Jun 2018
First Registration Date:	05 Jun 2018
Fransfer Count:	0
Actual ARF Paid:	\$13,400.00
ntended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	04 Jun 2028
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$10,050.00
ntended COE Rebate Details	04 lun 2029
COE Expiry Date:	04 Jun 2028
COE Category:	E - Open - all except motorcycle
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$38,389.00
COE Rebate Amount:	\$35,180.00
Total Rebate Amount:	\$45,230.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 05 Apr 2019

ОК

(FF9-1964-3855 / SME Motor Pte Ltd - Kaxi Buikt DY RV DATE & TIME: 04/04/2019 15 11

# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### ORTANT NOTICE

- Flease report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- this Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Intermation provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to
- I The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.

- 110) report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for
- and being and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- The line ledgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available.

Murerand

ACCIDENT STATEMENT

04/04/2019 15:11 Date Of Report 03/04/2019 08:40 Date Of Accident

AYE TWDS CITY (PORTSDOWN) **Exact Location Of Accident** 

SINGAPORE Country/State of Loss

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SMA3889Z whicle Registration Number

insured/Policyholder

TAY SHU TING Name Of Registered Owner

S9248512I NRIC No NOEMAIL

Email Address (LOCAL) +65-92723667 Mobile Phone No.

OFFICE-92723667 Alternative Phone No

Vehicle Particulars

HONDA Manufacturer

VEZEL Madel

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

targe of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

THIRD PARTY If No, Please state action to be taken

PRIVATE CAR Vehicle Category

Insurance Company

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD Name of Insurance Company

COMPREHENSIVE Type Of Coverage

1 and Policy

5101113521 Policy Number

Cover Note Number

Driver

TAY SHU TING Home of Driver

S9248512I HRIC No. 24/12/1992 Date Of Birth INDOOR Occupation

19/01/2012 Date Of Driving Pass

7 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS Daving Experience

FEMALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-92723667 Mobile Number

Fox Number

OFFICE-92723667 Contact Number

NOEMAIL EMail Address

MINVERNA

Audress

BLK 293C BUKIT BATOK STREET 21 #22-530

Pontcode

653293

OWNER

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

II No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Sehide

Importance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions

RAINING

Road Surface

WET

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

tember of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

NO

ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

Presse state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

MY FRONT VEHICLE SLOW DOWN AND STOP AND SO I APPLIED MY BRAKE AND STOP BEHIND. OUT OF SUDDEN, VEHICLE B COULDN'T STOP IN TIME AND HIT ONTO MY VEHICLE'S REAR PORTION. Charles in the late of the second state of the late

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

#### DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

**GBE1900X** 

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

VEHICLE B

Vehicle Category

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Name of Driver

WANG XIAOHUI

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Audress

Fostcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### Sketch Plan Pg. 1

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3 Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7 By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies to the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- [4] My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purposers)
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my cialms;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to recommend which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling end/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer[s] who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Parpos.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing frauding regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (il) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time: Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

UNIMOTOR

B GBE 1900X

#### DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

M BRAKE	AND STOPPED BEHIND OUT OF SUDDING VEHICLE B
S Tions	My FROST VEHICLE SLOW DOWN AND STOP SO I APPRID AND STOPPED BEHIND OUT OF SUDDIEN VEHICLE B TOP INTIME HIT ONTO MY VEHICLE REAR POSTION
The works	

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No :

# 友尼摩哆公

KK Auto Consultants hence notify

UNIMOTOR COMPA Designed part(s) during resurvey

一號加基武吉六道一樓門牌九十四號 新加坡郵區 Blooked modification(s) is allowed

AUTOBAY @ KAKI BUKIT » Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and

No. 1 KAKI BUKIT AVE 6 #01-94 SINGAP@RE-417883 roval from Insurance Company

TELEPHONE: 6748 2795 FAX: 6747 2373

ged by Repairer

Registration No.: 203165/00 Signature: LKK Date: (MOTOR CLAIM DEPT) OUR REF:UAPL1200 DATE:05/04/2019 REPAIR ESTIMATE YOUR HONDA VEZEL NO: SMA3889Z \$ /1,385.60 1/00 1 REAR TAILGATE ASSY / X 331.80 X 2 REAR TAILGATE DAMPERS X NO 1 313.40 235 1 REAR TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD / 269:50 80 1 REAR TAILGATE INNER LOCK / BT 42.00 / 1 REAR TAILGATE LOGO 1 REAR TAILGATE INNER PULL POCKET X NN X 48.50 X 1 REAR TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP / Tm. - 227.90 165 1 REAR TAILGATE OPENING SWITCH SET X X 197,40 X 61.30 / 1 REAR TAILGATE( VEZEL) EMBLEM 670.80 2 REAR TAILGATE LAMPS & / CAA 2 REAR TAILGATE NUMBER PLATE LAMP (X 1 REAR TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH X ) X 98.00 X X 413.50 X 1,360.00 |260 2 REAR TAILLAMP ASSY, THE CAN × 685,00 × 1 REAR END PANEL INNER GARNISH X/ LL . 180.80 100 1 REAR KEYLESS SENSOR \$ NN 1 REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING × 189.50 × /112.80 /968-30 863.5 1 REAR BUMPER ASSY 2 REAR BUMPER BRACKET X 97.00 X 38.70 1 REAR BUMPER BEAM ×140.80 2 REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS X450.60 2 REAR BUMPER SIDE GARNISH ×325.00 1 REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH X628.50 1 REAR L/H FENDER INNER GARNISH X 9.236.70 LESS 20%..... 1.847.34 7,389.36 1 REAR REVERSE SENSOR 280.00 203 \$ X MN 50:00 ≪ 1 REAR NUMBER PLATE 60.00 Up 1 REAR WINDSCREEN RUBBER sealant LABOUR CHARGES:-200.00 30 TO DISM/REWIRE DAMAGED PORTION 450 1,000.00 TO PANEL BEAT DAMAGED PORTION AND RENEW PARTS 1,000.00 600 TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY DAMAGED PORTION 80.00 Po TO DISM/RENEW REAR REVERSE SENSOR

TO SPARY UNDERCOATING IN REPAIR TO DISM/REFIT REAR TAILGATE GLASS

U-5 Days. 05/4/19. 5147 unpour report photos. 20%. 4/06 Stell report photos. 20%. 4/06

140.00 \$ 10,299.36

100.00 60

# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25. Pava Ubi Industrial Park Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

#### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/MSG19006032/GVD3N2

Date:

29/05/2019

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

MSIG Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

A29017429MKC

Claimant

Vehicle No:

SMA3889Z

Insured Vehicle No: GBE1900X

Date of Loss:

03/04/2019

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 589624

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SMA3889Z

Make & Model:

HONDA VEZEL, 1.5 1.5X CVT (A) 05/06/2018 (Man. Year: 2018)

Engine No: Chassis No: L15B5550963 RU11300950

Reg. Date: Colour:

White

1496 cc

Odometer:

20450 km

Engine Capacity: Market Value/New Car

Price:

N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

215/60R16

Rear Tyre Size:

215/60R16

Front Left Side:

Dunlop 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Dunlop 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Dunlop 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Dunlop 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIM	NS .	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts		7,779.36	3,864.32	3,915.04	50.33
Miscellaneous Iter	ns	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour		2,520.00	1,280.00	1,240.00	49.21
Paintwork Labour		0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing		0.00	0.00	0.00	
	Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	10,299.36	5,144.32	5,155.04	50.05
	Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		4,100.00		
	Nett Amount (S\$)	10,299.36	4,100.00	6,199.36	60.19

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

04/04/2019

Date Inspected:

05/04/2019 Inspected At:

Unimotor Company (HQ)

1, Kaki Bukit Avenue 6, Autobay@Kaki

Bukit, #01-94 Singapore 417883

Estimated Period of Repair:

4.0 days

Adjuster: XING GUO QIANG

Manager: VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

# REPAIR DETAILS

Reference

Part Source: MRM-SG

Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 29 May 2019)

Parts:

M1-SUV

HONDA VEZEL 1.5 1.5X CVT (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)

Labour:

Repairer's

(Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for SMA3889Z)

Validity:

These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page

numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk \*.

### Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR TAILGATE ASSY	Buckled	1,385.60 FL	*1,100.00 FL
2	2		*REAR TAILGATE DAMPERS	Not Necessary	331,80 FL	*-FL
3	1		*REAR TAILGATE INNER TRIM BOARD *REAR TAILGATE INNER LOCK	Deformed Bent	313.40 FL 269.50 FL	*225.00 FL *180.00 FL
5 6	1		*REAR TAILGATE LOGO *REAR TAILGATE INNER PULL POCKET	Necessary Not Necessary	42.00 FL 48.50 FL	*42.00 FL
7 8	1		*REAR TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP *REAR TAILGATE OPENING SWITCH SET	Twisted Not Necessary	227.90 FL 197.40 FL	*165.00 FL
9 10	1		*REAR TAILGATE (VEZEL) EMBLEM *REAR TAILGATE LAMPS	Necessary Cracked	61.30 FL 670.80 FL	*61.30 FL
11 12	2		*REAR TAILGATE NUMBER PLATE LAMP *REAR TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH	Not Necessary Not Necessary	98.00 FL 413.50 FL	*-FL
13 14	2		*REAR TAILLAMP ASSY *REAR END PANEL	Cracked Repair	1,360.00 FL 685.00 FL	*1,260.00 FL *- FL
15 16	1		*REAR END PANEL INNER GARNISH *REAR KEYLESS SENSOR	Deformed Not Necessary	180.80 FL 189.50 FL	*100.00 FL *- FL
17 18	1		*REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS MOULDING *REAR BUMPER ASSY	Necessary Deformed	112.80 FL 968.30 FL	*112.80 FL *863.50 FL
19 20	2		*REAR BUMPER BRACKET *REAR BUMPER BEAM	Repair Repair	97.00 FL	*-FL
21	2 2		*REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERS *REAR BUMPER SIDE GARNISH	Not Necessary Repair	38.70 FL 140.80 FL 450.60 FL	*-FL *-FL *-FL
23 24	1		*REAR BUMPER LOWER GARNISH *REAR L/H FENDER INNER GARNISH	Not Necessary Not Necessary	325.00 FL 628.50 FL	*-FL *-FL
25 26	1		*REAR REVERSE SENSOR *REAR NUMBER PLATE	Not Necessary Not Necessary	280.00 FS 50.00 FS	*-FS
27 F=Fra	1 nchise p	art. S=SpcN	*REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT ett. L=ListItemDisc.	Necessary	60.00FS	*40.00 FS
			- List Item Discount on L Items	Sub Total (S\$) s 20.00/20.00% (S\$)	<b>9,626.70</b> 1,847.34	<b>4,820.40</b> 956.08
				Total Parts (S\$)	7,779.36	3,864.32

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

# Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Labo	our Items			
1	TO DISM/REWIRE DAMAGED PORTION	New	200.00	30.00
2	TO PANEL BEAT DAMAGED PORTION AND RENEW PARTS	New	1,000.00	450.00
3	TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY DAMAGED PORTION	New	1,000.00	600.00
4	TO DISM/RENEW REAR REVERSE SENSOR	New	80.00	40.00
5	TO SPRAY UNDERCOATING IN REPAIR	New	100.00	60.00
6	TO DISM/REFIT REAR TAILGATE GLASS	New	140.00	100.00
	Gross Lab	our Cost (S\$)	2,520.00	1,280.00
	Report was unsubmitted du	ring this print-out		

< END OF ESTIMATES >